

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Michael William Arthrell-Knezek		Full Name of Committee Mykey Arthrell for City Council	
Type of Report Pre-Election Primary <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Reporting Period: July 1st-August 10th		Number (if assigned)

Contributions of \$50 or less	Number 20	Reporting Period Total \$ 775.00	Aggregate \$ 875.00
--------------------------------------	---------------------	--	-------------------------------

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
7/2/2020	George Krumme 2300 riverside dr 12-e tulsa, ok 74114 retired	individual	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,775.00	\$ 2,825.00
7/2/2020	William Doenges 5818 s indianapolis ave Tulsa, ok 74135 Sales	individual	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,950.00
7/3/2020	Elizabeth Downing 1543 s Norfolk ave Tulsa, OK 74120 Avansic	individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3,050.00
7/5/2020	Hallie Green 512 South Zurich Avenue Tulsa, OK, 7411	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 3,150.00
7/8/2020	Andy Campbell 9036 East 30th Street Tulsa, OK, 74129 Clergy	Individual	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 3,400.00
7/17/2020	Barbara Bartlett 16805 redbud dr catoosa, ok 74015	Individual	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 3,550.00
8/4/2020	Jd r Leahy 308 Crockett st SEATTLE, WA, 98109 Captain	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 3,650.00
8/4/2020	Jeffrey Covington 2151 South Norfolk Terrace Tulsa, OK, 74114 BOK	Individual	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 3,900.00
8/5/2020	Christopher Covington 2151 South Norfolk Terrace Tulsa, OK, 74114 Rentals	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 4,400.00
8/10/2020	Amy Pickering 4124 South Cincinnati Avenue Tulsa, OK, 74105	Individual	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 4,500.00

FILED
 CITY OF TULSA
 STATE OF OKLAHOMA
 2020 AUG 17 PM 3:57
 OFFICE OF THE
 CITY CLERK

2020-19